	
	
Biológia
	
Fyzika
	
Chémia
	
Technika
	
Súčet bodov

	V.A
	10
	6
	5
	5
	26

	V.B
	15
	16
	5
	5
	41   2.miesto

	V.C
	10
	14
	6
	5
	35

	VI.A
	15
	12
	5
	4
	36

	VI.B
	15
	8
	5
	4
	32

	VI.C
	
	
	
	
	Neodovzdali výsledky

	VII.A
	11
	6
	6
	4
	27

	VII.B
	
	
	
	
	Neodovzdali výsledky

	VII.C
	15
	14
	5
	4
	38  3.miesto

	VIII.A
	15
	10
	5
	5
	35

	VIII.B
	12
	14
	5
	5
	36

	VIII.C
	15
	18
	6
	5
	44   1.miesto


                 Výsledky súťaže Deň vedy a techniky

